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Team Overall Final
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Tuesday, May 7, 2019

PETRELLI

PASADENA

RIVERSIDE

PETRELLI

APPRENTICE

494 00:19:38.60
492 00:12:38.32
492 00:12:47.24
492 00:16:09.38
492 00:19:29.43
492 00:19:34.69
492 00:25:34.14
490 00:17:58.79
490 00:19:58.86
490 00:21:05.47
490 00:26:26.91
488 00:12:16.02
488 00:14:02.98
488 00:15:07.15
488 00:24:29.19
486 00:13:58.49
486 00:16:38.23
486 00:18:34.57
486 00:18:48.96
486 00:19:30.42
486 00:21:32.97
486 00:21:45.29
486 00:25:20.90
484 00:14:29.53
484 00:19:58.88
482 00:14:41.66
482 00:17:14.09
482 00:20:00.49
480 00:16:39.10
480 00:19:40.90

Franky Leyva
David Angove
Kenny Benham
Kevin Pivovaroff
MacKenzie Grenz
Hale Atwell
Adam Howard
Tyler Van Der Gu
William Anderson
Julian Aviles
Willie Rios

Bryce Denny
Daniel Alcala
Donald Eri
Gustavo Martinez
Brandon Gloria
Andres Gonzalez
Justin Sanger
Francisco Carrera
Charles Lorenz
Eric Olivares
Zachary Campbell
Daniel Herrin
Jarred Little
Manny Bibian
Miguel Hermande
Arturo Trigueros
Garrik Lefebvre
Daniel Hernandez

Luis Asencio
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RODEO 2019 Results
Team Overall Final

31 108 DWP

' 32 122 RIVERSIDE
' 33 125 RIVERSIDE

34 116 BWP

. 35 138 PG&E
© 36 131 PGE
- 37 121 SCE

38 148 SCE

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

4380 00:22:32.28
480 00:23:16.77
480 00:27:53.97
476 00:21:52.36
476 00:24:12.00
474 00:15:58.82
474 00:21:02.40
470 00:31:26.00

Christopher Cerda
Henry Castro
Adam Dominguez
Andrew Gomez
Mike Vaughn
Cody Drumbheller
Alvaro Guzman

Miguel Rodriguez
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: R ODE 0 201 9 Results

APPRENTICE
Apprentice Hurtman Rescue
Team Points Time Participant Nanies
1118 SCE 100 00:01:03.13 Brandon Gloria
2129 PGE 100 00:01:03.31 Kenny Benham
3101 DWP 100 00:01:04.09 David Angove
.4 131  PGE 100 00:01:11.12 Cody Drumheller
- 5119 SCE 100 00:01:14.44 Jarred Little
- 6130 PGE 100 00:01:18.04 MacKenzie Grenz
- 7121 SCE 100 00:01:24.40 Alvaro Guzman
i 8103 DWP 100 00:01:24.68 Daniel Alcala
"9 114 BWP 100 00:01:29.97 Daniel Hernandez
.10 124  RIVERSIDE 100 00:01:37.84 Zachary Campbell
11 116 BWP 100 00:01:40.15 Andrew Gomez
112 144 BWP 100 00:01:43.22  Arturo Trigueros
113 112 BWP 100 00:01:43.38 Miguel Hernandez
14 145  SDG&E 100 00:01:47.44 William Anderson
115 126 PETRELLI 100 00:01:48.59 Manny Bibian
'16 138  PG&E 100 00:02:04.97 Mike Vaughn
17 139  SCE 100 00:02:05.34 Kevin Pivovaroff
18 108 DWP 100 00:02:07.78 Christopher Cerda
119 135  PASADENA 100 00:02:17.72  Justin Sanger
20 107 DWP 100 00:02:18.31 Julian Aviles
21 105 DWP 100 00:02:20.16 Hale Atwell
22 104 DWP 100 00:02:24.32  Francisco Carrera
123 120 SCE 100 00:02:24.66 Garrik Lefebvre
24 110 DWP 100 00:02:25.84 Luis Asencio
25 136 DWP 100 00:02:26.25 Franky Leyva
126 147  SCE 100 00:02:28.09 Daniel Herrin
27 117 SCE 100 00:02:33.22  Eric Olivares
.28 127 PETRELLI 100 00:02:42.05 Willie Rios
129 141  SDG&E 100 00:02:50.80 Gustavo Martinez
30 102 DWP 100 00:02:5491 Adam Howard
31 148 SCE 100 00:02:56.72 Miguel Rodriguez
132 132 PGE 98 00:01:13.38 Donald Eri
133 125 RIVERSIDE 98 00:01:28.59 Adam Dominguez

Tuesday, May 7, 2019
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134 134  PASADENA

135 115 BWP
36 122 RIVERSIDE
37 111 BWP
138 133 PGE

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

RODEO 2019 Results

938
98
98
98
96

00:01:40.00
00:01:49.19
00:01:51.60
00:02:39.16
00:01:05.90

Tyler Van Der Gu
Charles Lorenz
Henry Castro
Andres Gonzalez
Bryce Denny
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APPRENTICE
Apprentice Pole Climb
Team Points Time Participant Names
1101 DWP 100 00:00:18.53 David Angove
2129 PGE 100 00:00:20.53 Kenny Benham
1 3133 PGE 100 00:00:23.28 Bryce Denny
' 4134 PASADENA 100 00:00:25.97 Tyler Van Der Gu
5118 SCE 100 00:00:26.56 Brandon Gloria
. 6130 PGE 100 00:00:27.32 MacKenzie Grenz
7103 DWP 100 00:00:27.81 Daniel Alcala
. 8 119 SCE 100 00:00:28.00 Jarred Little
9 121 SCE 100 00:00:28.44 Alvaro Guzman
10 132 PGE 100 00:00:28.63 Donald Eri
111 115 BWP 100 00:00:30.00 Charles Lorenz
.12 112 BWP 100 00:00:31.12 Miguel Hernandez
113 144  BWP 100 00:00:32.90 Arturo Trigueros
.14 145  SDG&E 100 00:00:32.94 William Anderson
15 111 BWP 100 00:00:33.06 Andres Gonzalez
16 114 BWP 100 00:00:35.00 Daniel Hernandez
"17 135  PASADENA 100 00:00:35.97 Justin Sanger
118 138  PG&E 100 00:00:36.56 Mike Vaughn
119 105 DWP 100 00:00:40.90 Hale Atwell
20 116 BWP 100 00:00:42.03 Andrew Gomez
.21 147  SCE 100  00:00:42.12 Daniel Herrin
122 120 SCE 100 00:00:42.19 Garrik Lefebvre
123 124  RIVERSIDE 100 00:00:42.29  Zachary Campbell
24 141 SDG&E 100 00:00:45.00 Gustavo Martinez
125 136 DWP 100 00:00:46.06 Franky Leyva
26 108 DWP 100 00:00:46.22 Christopher Cerda
'27 107 DWP 100 00:00:47.00 Julian Aviles
28 102 DWP 100 00:00:47.56 Adam Howard
29 148 SCE 100 00:00:49.84 Miguel Rodriguez
30 126  PETRELLI 100 00:00:49.91 Manny Bibian
31 139 SCE 100 00:00:50.94 Kevin Pivovaroff
132 125 RIVERSIDE 100  00:00:51.06 Adam Dominguez
33 117 SCE 100  00:00:53.50 Eric Olivares

Tuesday, May 7, 2019
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RODEO 2019 Results

'34 122 RIVERSIDE

35 104 DWP
136 127 PETRELLI
37 110 DWP

38 131  PGE

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

100
100
100
920
88

00:00:56.07
00:00:56.34
00:01:08.22
00:00:59.25
00:00:26.00

Henry Castro
Francisco Carrera
Willie Rios

Luis Asencio
Cody Drumheller
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RODEO 2019 Results

APPRENTICE
Apprentice Quiz
Team Points Time Participant Names
1 136 DWP 94  00:06:28.86 Franky Leyva
" 2130 PGE 94  00:07:15.57 MacKenzie Grenz
3132 PGE 92  00:03:32.99 Donald Eri
- 4139 SCE 92 00:03:50.35 Kevin Pivovaroff
5105 DWP 92 00:03:51.60 Hale Atwell
- 6103 DWP 92 00:03:56.50 Daniel Alcala
7129  PGE 02 00:04:02.16 Kenny Benham
- 8133 PGE 92 00:04:48.94 Bryce Denny
9 101 DWP 92 00:05:16.51 David Angove
.10 134 PASADENA 92 00:05:45.82 Tyler Van Der Gu
"11 102  DWP 92  00:06:07.77 Adam Howard
112 108 DWP 90 00:03:50.90 Christopher Cerda
213 111 BWP 90 00:05:41.14 Andres Gonzalez
‘14 118  SCE 90 00:05:45.37 Brandon Gloria
‘15 110 DWP 90 00:06:00.27 Luis Asencio
116 127  PETRELLI 90 00:06:26.49 Willie Rios
17 141 SDG&E 90 00:06:46.72 Gustavo Martinez
18 107 DWP 90 00:06:48.63 Julian Aviles
119 145  SDG&E 90 00:07:26.69 William Anderson
20 125  RIVERSIDE - 88 00:05:37.94 Adam Dominguez
121 104 DWP 88 00:05:58.36 Francisco Carrera
'22 124  RIVERSIDE 88 00:07:10.47 Zachary Campbell
23 115 BWP 88 00:07:19.02 Charles Lorenz
‘24 119  SCE 86 00:04:01.97 Jarred Little
125 135 PASADENA 86  00:04:35.28 Justin Sanger
26 131 PGE 86 00:04:37.82 Cody Drumbheller
127 117 SCE 86 00:05:39.00 Eric Olivares
.28 126 PETRELLI 86 00:06:10.02 Manny Bibian
29 116 BWP 86 00:06:26.15 Andrew Gomez
30 148 SCE 86 00:07:29.75 Miguel Rodriguez
131 138  PG&E 86 00:07:41.29 Mike Vaughn
132 147  SCE 86 00:09:55.48 Daniel Herrin
133 112 BWP 84 00:04:55.06 Miguel Hernandez

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

Page 50f 13



34122
135 120
36 121
‘37 144
138 114

RIVERSIDE
SCE

SCE

BWP

BWP

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

RODEO 2019 Results

84
84
84
82
80

00:05:32.72
00:07:37.49
00:08:51.21
00:06:20.97
00:06:58.16

Henry Castro
Garrik Lefebvre
Alvaro Guzman
Arturo Trigueros
Daniel Hernandez
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" RODEO 2019 Results

APPRENTICE
Apprentice Rope Throw Conductor Tie
Team Points Time Participant Names
1133 PGE 100 00:03:35.00 Bryce Denny
- 2101 DWP 100 00:03:51.04 David Angove
- 3129 PGE 100 00:04:14.65 Kenny Benham
. 4 114 BWP 100 00:05:03.28 Daniel Hernandez
P 5111 BWP 100 00:05:18.68 Andres Gonzalez
. 6 139 SCE 100 00:05:26.32 Kevin Pivovaroff
v 7112  BWP 100 00:05:26.80 Miguel Hernandez
8§ 126 PETRELLI 100 00:06:05.73 Manny Bibian
9119 SCE 100 00:06:12.31 Jarred Little
110 134  PASADENA 100 00:06:19.00 Tyler Van Der Gu
211 131 PGE 100 00:06:24.94 Cody Drumbheller
112 115 BWP 100 00:06:31.99 Charles Lorenz
113 144  BWP 100 00:06:36.72  Arturo Trigueros
114 145 SDG&E 100 00:06:37.60 William Anderson
15 104 DWP 100  00:06:38.53 Francisco Carrera
116 130 PGE 100 00:06:50.00 MacKenzie Grenz
17 136  DWP 100 00:06:54.62 Franky Leyva
18 132 PGE 100 00:07:31.00 Donald Eri
119 110 DWP 100 00:07:41.19 Luis Asencio
120 135 PASADENA 100 00:07:47.88 Justin Sanger
.21 107 DWP 100 00:08:02.00 Julian Aviles
122 147  SCE 100 00:09:07.56 Daniel Herrin
123 102  DWP 100 00:09:08.56 Adam Howard
124 117  SCE 100 00:09:12.59 Eric Olivares
25 105 DWP 100 00:09:32.00 Hale Atwell
26 141  SDG&E 100 00:09:35.73 Gustavo Martinez
27 122 RIVERSIDE 100 00:09:55.00 Henry Castro
.28 127 PETRELLI 100 00:10:58.84 Willie Rios
129 103 DWP 98 00:05:31.06 Daniel Alcala
30 120  SCE 98 00:06:14.31 Garrik Lefebvre
31 124  RIVERSIDE 98 00:09:31.94 Zachary Campbell
132 125  RIVERSIDE 98 00:09:56.38 Adam Dominguez
33 118 SCE 96 00:04:20.30 Brandon Gloria

Tuesday, May 7, 2019
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34 121
.35 116
136 138
37 108
38 148

SCE
BWP
PG&E
DwP
SCE

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

90
90
90
90
88

00:08:38.94
00:09:30.22
00:10:44.59
00:11:20.44
00:16:31.00

" RODEO 2019 Results

Alvaro Guzman
Andrew Gomez
Mike Vaughn
Christopher Cerda
Miguel Rodriguez
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RODEQO 2019 Results

APPRENTICE
Apprentice Secondary Parallel
Team Points Time Participant Names
1121 SCE 100 00:01:39.41 Alvaro Guzman
12144 BWP 100 00:02:00.28  Arturo Trigueros
3101 DWP 100 00:02:08.15 David Angove
4133 PGE 100 00:02:22.90 Bryce Denny
5118 SCE 100 00:02:23.13 Brandon Gloria
6114 BWP 100 00:02:32.69 Daniel Hernandez
- 7110 DWP 100 00:02:34.35 Luis Asencio
8§ 124  RIVERSIDE 100 00:02:42.75 Zachary Campbell
- 9120 SCE 100 00:03:01.84 Garrik Lefebvre
10 136 DWP 100 00:03:02.81 Franky Leyva
111 138 PG&E 100 00:03:04.59 Mike Vaughn
112 129 PGE 100 00:03:06.59 Kenny Benham
13 147  SCE 100 00:03:07.65 Daniel Herrin
14 107 DWP 100 00:03:09.53  Julian Aviles
15105 DWP 100 00:03:10.03 Hale Atwell
116 117 SCE 100 00:03:14.66 Eric Olivares
.17 135 PASADENA 100 00:03:17.72  Justin Sanger
-18 131 PGE 100 00:03:18.94 Cody Drumheller
19 115 BWP 100 00:03:20.22 Charles Lorenz
20 116 BWP 100 00:03:33.81 Andrew Gomez
121 145 SDG&E 100 00:03:34.19  William Anderson
122 134 PASADENA 100 00:03:48.00 Tyler Van Der Gu
23 139 SCE 100 00:03:56.43 Kevin Pivovaroff
24 108 DWP 100 00:04:26.94  Christopher Cerda
25 127 PETRELLI 100 00:05:11.31 Willie Rios
.26 102 DWP 100 00:06:35.34 Adam Howard
27 112  BWP 98 00:02:0530 Miguel Hernandez
28 132 PGE 98 00:02:21.15 Donald Eri
120 111  BWP 98 00:02:26.19 Andres Gonzalez
30 119  SCE 98 00:02:32.81 Jarred Little
31 103 DWP 98 00:02:42.93 Daniel Alcala
32 104 DWP 98 00:02:51.41 Francisco Carrera
33 130 PGE 98 00:03:38.50 MacKenzie Grenz

Tuesday, May 7, 2019
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34 141 SDG&E

135 122 RIVERSIDE
36 126 PETRELLI
137 148  SCE

138 125  RIVERSIDE

Tuesday, May 7, 2019

98

98
96

00:04:30.94
00:05:01.38
00:05:04.63
00:03:38.69
00:10:00.00

 RODEO 2019 Results

Gustavo Martinez
Henry Castro
Manny Bibian
Miguel Rodriguez
Adam Dominguez
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